QUEENS DRIVE SERVICE ‘

1. Busstop on Childwall Park Ave, Countisbury Drive 7.30am
2. Woolton Road, Cromptons Lane 7.31lam
3. Woolton Road, Montclair Drive 7.33am
4. Childwall Five-Ways 7.35am
5. Bus Stop, Queens Drive, Oakhill Road 7.42am
Straight up Queens Drive, turning right into Mill Lane.
6. Barnfield Drive Bus Stop 7.45am
7. Deysbrook Lane Bus Stop facing Tesco 7:50am
8.  Kents Bank, West Derby 7.55am
9.  Larkhill Shops, Queens Drive, West Derby 8.00am
10. St. Matthew's Church, Queens Drive 8.03am
11. Stanley Park Avenue - (Bus Stop, Queens Drive) 8.05am
12. Bus Stop by Croppers at side of Flyover 8.10am

Drop off at St. Mary's College, Liverpool Road/Everest Road, then on to
The Mount, Blundellsands Road West.

Return Journey as follows: ‘

1.  The Mount, Blundellsands Road West 3.30pm
2. St. Mary's College, Liverpool Road/Everest Road 3.50pm
3. St. Mary's Playing Field, Little Crosby Road 4.00pm
Dropping off

3. Bus Stop by Croppers at side of Flyover 4.14pm
4.  Stanley Park Avenue - (Bus Stop, Queens Drive) 4.22pm
5.  St. Matthew's Church, Queens Drive 4.25pm
6.  Larkhill Shops, Queens Drive, West Derby 4.27pm
7.  Kents Bank, West Derby 4.32pm
8.  Deysbrook Lane Bus Stop 4.36pm
9.  Barnfield Drive Bus Stop 4.40pm

Via Mill Lane, turning left onto Queens Drive

10. Bus Stop, Queens Drive, Oakhill Road 4.50pm
11. Childwall Five-Ways 4.55pm
12. Bus stop on Childwall Park Ave, Countisbury Drive 4:56pm
13. Woolton Road, Cromptons Lane 4:57pm
14. Woolton Road, Montclair Drive 4:49pm




Hugh:Baif
College

I'W Anfield Cemetery
Stanley’Park And Crematorium

Garden
/& Auntw ,‘ &
TUEBRO

550"‘5089 .\o
‘\. Even& ‘

/F"-““ 3

%

\ y\.l\
otk i
{ 2\ Newsham Park
And Garden

Tesco,Supersté(é.v
FAIRFIELD <
OLD SWAN S
— — (>
et ] g L". Sag, %
g
lmaglne That!/ .

85178
=i =

0l5778: :
WAVERTREE

N @
gw

G
| ot

.
S
( \\“@ \ alderstone\s F:ark

s :
\ ¥ p\ chighonT o
- StMichael's MOSSLEY HILL ildhoo ouse
Harnlb \Sudley Housem \ AliertonM_anpr
. " Google My &a@ ., GolfClub
e’&. ‘n"L\ Aw 78 ‘0“}0

>
E

g

b
The Childwall Golf Club
\ 4

BELLE VALE

"°'~ea Lee Park Golf Club

¥

'wooLToN
95‘1\

TN Uy wan
_ / Y.

| SSOW Bjepuled

S=n

=1 Ecclegon,'
I’ [

“ECCLESTON
~— — LANE'ENDS




